Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional, Township of Stone Mills, ON - Aug 23, 2025

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: OVER 40

1 Woodford  Jason
2 Harrison Chris

3 Einagel Eric

4 Maleska Nathan
5 Belzile Roger
6 Anderson  Kyle

7 Richmond James

Category: OVER 45

1 Jackman Daniel
2 Mackenzie Jeff

3 McNaught Ryan

4 Cote Dominic
5 Dares Travis

Category: OVER 50

1 Helm Steve

2 Byne Karam
3 Ethier Yanick
4 Mathieu Daniel

Category: OVER 55
1 King Greg
2 Duncan Kevin

Category: OVER 60
1 Baker
2 Mountain

Steve
Clifford

Brampton Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue
Kingston Fire Rescue
Stone Mills Fire Department

South Glengarry Fire Department
Mississippi Mills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Cornwall Fire Department

Fire & Emergency Services Port

Hope

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Stone Mills Fire Department

Service Incendie de la ville de

Trois-Riviéres
Stone Mills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Stone Mills Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
Stone Mills Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 McAuley Lianne
2 Duncan Tina
3 Mazzei

Stone Mills Fire Department

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Mariangela Stone Mills Fire Department

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Belleville Fire Department TARGET
Stone Mills - Stone 2
Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR
Stone Mills - Stone 2

STAIR
Stone Mills - Stone 1
stone Mills - Stone 1 HAMMER
Stone Mills - Stone 1
Stone Mills - Stone 1
Stone Mills - Stone 1

BOX
Stone Mills - Stone 2 DNF

Results

01:25:63
01:31:85
01:33:00
01:48:52
01:50:22
02:16:87
02:29:11

01:56:82
01:57:43
01:57:67
02:18:15

02:21:13

02:19:07
02:38:33
02:49:59
03:13:64

01:46:31
01:54:32

01:55:79
03:12:86

03:51:51
06:01:53
00:00:00

Bye or WildCard

wcC
BYE
wWC
WC
WC
wC
WC

BYE
wWC
WC
wC

WC

BYE
WC
WC
WC

BYE
wcC

WC
BYE

BYE
BYE
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