## Individual Results: Southern Ontario Regional, Township of Stone Mills, ON - Aug 23, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department			01:25:63	WC
2	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	TARGET	01:31:85	BYE
3	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department			01:33:00	WC
4	Maleska	Nathan	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2		01:48:52	WC
5	Belzile	Roger	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue - KFR		01:50:22	WC
6	Anderson	Kyle	Kingston Fire Rescue			02:16:87	WC
7	Richmond	James	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2		02:29:11	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Jackman	Daniel	South Glengarry Fire Department			01:56:82	BYE
2	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department		STAIR	01:57:43	WC
3	McNaught	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:57:67	WC
4	Cote	Dominic	Cornwall Fire Department			02:18:15	WC
5	Dares	Travis	Fire & Emergency Services Port Hope			02:21:13	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Helm	Steve	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department			02:19:07	BYE
2	Byne	Karam	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1		02:38:33	WC
3	Ethier	Yanick	Service Incendie de la ville de Trois-Rivières			02:49:59	WC
4	Mathieu	Daniel	Stone Mills Fire Department	stone Mills - Stone 1	HAMMER	03:13:64	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:46:31	BYE
2	Duncan	Kevin	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1		01:54:32	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:55:79	WC
2	Mountain	Clifford	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1		03:12:86	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	McAuley	Lianne	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 1		03:51:51	BYE
2	Duncan	Tina	Greater Napanee Fire Department		вох	06:01:53	BYE
3	Mazzei	Mariangela	Stone Mills Fire Department	Stone Mills - Stone 2	DNF	00:00:00	